Classement Général

Class Dossard Nom

1
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237
289
203
286
291
243
246
207
233
293
322
301
211
319
242
311
281
219
282
221
318
308
254
295
280
213
248
312
209
290
232
305
265
304

JORISSEN
ANDRE

BALMEFREZOL

PAGES
PERRIN
TOMAS
HERAL
BOUYER
DELAIS
ISRAEL
CABIRON
SANCHE
ABATAY
LAVEISSIERE
CHASTEL
CARRIERE
VAYSSET
CANILLAC
CHAPELLIER
GELY
LUBAC
ROGUES
GAMEL
CLUZEL
HAURADOU
AYYILDIZ
COMBETTES
LAPEYRE
MALATERRE
LACOMBE
BRU
CASTELBOU
PELAT
RAFINESQUE

La Cardabelle

du Larzac

Dimanche 26 Mai 2019

2ieme Edition

Prénom
Abel
Guenael
Thibaud
Fabrice
Clément
Gilles
David
Jonathan
Alexis
Sebastien
Emilien
Laurent
Fayik
Rémy
Nina
Didier
Claude
Benjamin
Laurent
Francis
Sébastien
Herve
Clément
Prescilien
André
Julie
Patrice
Lohan
Romain
Jean-Yves
Sylvie
Adrien
Etienne

Olivier

Class/Cat

1SenH
1EspH
2SenH
1M1H
3SenH
4SenH
2M1H
5SenH
6SenH
3M1H
7SenH
1M2H
8SenH
9SenH
1SenF
2M2H
3M2H
10SenH
4M1H
1M3H
5M1H
6M1H
2EspH
11SenH
2M3H
2SenF
4M2H
3EspH
7M1H
8M1H
1M1F
1CadH
12SenH
3M3H

Distance : 10.5 km

Temps
00:40:35
00:41:11
00:42:10
00:44:36
00:46:20
00:46:26
00:46:31
00:46:47
00:46:57
00:49:17
00:49:44
00:51:05
00:52:52
00:54:03
00:54:47
00:55:25
00:55:54
00:57:00
00:57:41
00:58:12
00:58:23
00:59:07
00:59:46
00:59:59
01:00:03
01:00:11
01:00:11
01:00:38
01:00:53
01:00:53
01:01:04
01:01:16
01:01:42
01:01:49

118/119 coureurs

Km/heure
15.5 km/h
15.3 km/h
14.9 km/h
14.1 km/h
13.6 km/h
13.6 km/h
13.5 km/h
13.5 km/h
13.4 km/h
12.8 km/h
12.7 km/h
12.3 km/h
11.9 km/h
11.7 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.4 km/h
11.3 km/h
11.1 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.7 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

269
257
298
307
225
253
220
222
228
316
240
292
310
234
217
223
210
252
258
302
273
202
201
285
266
303
294
300
268
226
297
227
231
296
309
215
288
200
324
264
218
224
214

FAGET
VAYSSETTES
GRAL
DUMAS
ROUSSET
CERASUOLO
CHRISTOL
BARDY
BARDY
THERON
MOLINIER
BESSAGNET
CARRIERE
BOUDON
CAUQUIL
BARBIER
AMBERGNY
FORIR
VIDAL

ALRIC
CHAZOULLE
PRAT

NIN
ROBINSON
NICOLARDOT
RAFINESQUE
COSTECALDE
RIVEMALE
BLAYAC SOULET
CALAS
CHARNET
GRIALOU
BETOU
TROYAUX
ALARY
LAVEISSIERE
BORIES
BERTHOMIEU
AYRINHAC
SERRE
BONALDI
MAURY
PUEL

Sandrine
Bruno

Emilie

Jean-Francois

Christine
Frederic
Laurent
Véronique
Sonia
Sylvie
Sandrine
Evie
Marion
Bernard
Celine
Marie Anne
Sylvia
Alexandra
Fabienne
Laurie
Julien
Béatrice
Edgard
Christine
Sylvie
Helene
Theo
Pierrick
Aurore
Veronique
Sébastien
Myriam
Nathalie
Stéphanie
Sophie
Erika
Claude
Cindy
Andree
Carole
Delphine
Veronique

Marion

1M2F
S5M2H
3SenF
4M3H
2M1F
9M1H
10M1H
2M2F
3M1F
4M1F
4SenF
5SenF
6SenF
6M2H
S5M1F
7SenF
8SenF
6M1F
7M1F
9SenF
13SenH
3M2F
7M2H
8M1F
9M1F
1M3F
14SenH
2CadH
10SenF
10M1F
11M1H
11M1F
12M1F
13M1F
14M1F
11SenF
12M1H
12SenF
2M3F
15M1F
13SenF
16M1F
14SenF

01:02:10
01:02:19
01:02:52
01:03:06
01:03:31
01:03:32
01:03:33
01:03:34
01:03:38
01:04:02
01:04:17
01:04:21
01:04:33
01:04:36
01:04:41
01:04:45
01:04:46
01:04:58
01:04:59
01:05:17
01:05:42
01:06:24
01:06:25
01:07:05
01:07:37
01:07:39
01:07:41
01:07:44
01:08:09
01:08:21
01:08:51
01:09:00
01:09:01
01:09:11
01:09:40
01:10:03
01:10:15
01:10:39
01:10:58
01:11:26
01:12:28
01:12:29
01:12:30

10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h

10 km/h

10 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h

9 km/h

9 km/h

9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
321

229
271
235
239
263
247
279
287
244
251
206
238
306
276
274
315
262
323
267
278
275
250
259
249
212
216
236
320
208
283
261
270
272
230
241
260
205
204
299
314
317

BIEDERMANN
AUDIN
LOUTIL
PENA
MODERAN
RIZETTO
LAYE
BORIES
PAILHAS
VERNHES
DESRUMAUX
LAVEISSIERE
BRENET
TEIXERA
CAMBEFORT
GUIDICE
COURTY
ROMIEU
TRAUCHESSEC
VIGROUX
RICARD
LABIT
GAMEL
VAYSSETTES
BLANC
BLANC
CARDUNER
POURTIER COSTES
FOURNIER
FOURNIER
SICHI
PAILHAS
COSTECALDE
BOYER
GERBER
LALA
PERINET
VILLAVERDE
BLACHE
SABATHIER
CALVI

Marie Claire
Martine
Jean Michel
Pascale
Véronique
Emeline
Marie-Pierre
Veronique
David
Stéphanie
Marjorie
Roger
Emilie
Amelie
Chloe
Romain
Ingrid

Jean Claude
Patricia
Bruno
Capucine
Julie
Théodie
Margaux
Léa

Joana
Cécile
Jessica
Celine
Ghislain
Isabelle
Stephan
Sylvie
Laure
Maité
Sylvie
Marie
Elisabeth
Valérie
Sandrine

Severine

VIALATTE MAUGER Stepahanie
Go12.fr : Inscription & Gestion de chronométrage Sportif

15SenF
3M3F
S5M3H
17M1F
18M1F
16SenF
4M2F
19M1F
13M1H
20M1F
1CadF
6M3H
17SenF
18SenF
19SenF
15SenH
21M1F
1M4H
S5M2F
8M2H
20SenF
1EspF
2CadF
2EspF
3EspF
LunF
6M2F
21SenF
22M1F
14M1H
7M2F
15M1H
8M2F
4EspF
22SenF
23M1F
23SenF
9M2F
10M2F
11M2F
24M1F

01:12:31
01:13:15
01:13:20
01:13:22
01:13:24
01:13:37
01:14:20
01:14:21
01:14:38
01:14:40
01:15:31
01:15:34
01:15:35
01:15:56
01:15:57
01:16:22
01:16:23
01:17:03
01:17:05
01:17:05
01:17:06
01:17:11
01:17:24
01:17:48
01:18:02
01:18:14
01:18:27
01:18:52
01:20:14
01:20:15
01:21:47
01:22:20
01:22:30
01:23:05
01:26:00
01:26:01
01:33:51
01:33:52
01:37:22
0,069722222
0,069733796
Abandon

8.7 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.7 km/h
7.7 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.3 km/h
7.3 km/h
6.7 km/h
6.7 km/h
6.5 km/h
6.3 km/h
6.3 km/h



